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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Manor Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 8 Team 8 27 13 517 243 25117 16978 650 1886 893 2480
2 7 11 Team 11 25 15 537 223 25065 16992 654 1912 887 2611
3 2 4 Team 4 25 15 455 305 24747 16296 642 1815 865 2484
4 4 3 Team 3 23 17 486 274 24538 16435 634 1734 859 2474
5 10 1 Team 1 21 19 486 274 25761 15999 612 1658 919 2616
6 11 5 Team 5 21 19 473 287 24595 15877 556 1540 834 2367
7 12 2 Team 2 20 20 478 282 24835 15838 565 1566 842 2397
8 3 7 Team 7 18 22 460 300 24601 15265 554 1532 855 2384
9 6 9 Team 9 17 23 560 200 24479 18491 684 1908 889 2442

10 5 6 Team 6 15 25 456 304 22040 13736 563 1603 864 2411
11 9 12 Team 12 14 26 544 216 24892 17926 633 1785 854 2442
12 8 10 Team 10 14 26 457 303 24013 16498 573 1655 824 2350

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 4 630 610 670 1910 0 <---> Team 8 788 736 738 2262 4
3-4 Team 1 697 621 644 1962 0 <---> Team 11 758 713 718 2189 4
5-6 Team 3 790 714 733 2237 3 <---> Team 2 701 800 708 2209 1
7-8 Team 7 656 654 641 1951 0 <---> Team 5 750 666 741 2157 4

9-10 Team 9 790 706 770 2266 3 <---> Team 6 701 754 649 2104 1
11-12 Team 10 679 696 718 2093 1 <---> Team 12 727 689 724 2140 3

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk12  03/05   8-  4   7-  3   6-  9  11- 10  12-  1   5-  2
Wk13  03/12   6-  5   2-  1  12- 11   4-  3   8-  7  10-  9

Individual High Averages
Men 187.79 Matt Wengrzycki Women 127.67 Jess Hyland

167.03 Steve Phillips 116.00 Ali Ferenczy
161.29 Tyler Chapman 113.24 Lauren Kennedy
159.61 Joel Andalino 110.29 Meg

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

591 Team 9 1669 Team 9 800 Team 2 2266 Team 9
577 Team 8 1631 Team 10 790 Team 3 2262 Team 8
564 Team 10 1629 Team 8 790 Team 9 2237 Team 3

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 190 Matt Wengrzycki 536 Matt Wengrzycki 256 Jake Kerling 659 Mike Wilcox

177 Mike Wilcox 482 Mike Wilcox 236 Mike Wilcox 640 Jake Kerling
174 Nick Lowery 467 Joel Andalino 235 Tom Rymarczyk 632 Tom Rymarczyk
174 Tom Rymarczyk

Women 139 Jess Hyland 355 Jess Hyland 222 Erin Dunn 599 Lexi Long
133 Lauren Kennedy 334 Ali Ferenczy 213 Lexi Long 579 Erin Dunn
127 Ali Ferenczy 333 Lauren Kennedy 210 Lauren Kennedy 576 Mary Linder

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

684 Team 9 1912 Team 11 919 Team 1 2616 Team 1
654 Team 11 1908 Team 9 893 Team 8 2611 Team 11
650 Team 8 1886 Team 8 889 Team 9 2484 Team 4

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 267 Paul Burich 660 Matt Wengrzycki 320 Paul Burich 757 Sheldon Radford

237 Matt Wengrzycki 639 Tyler Chapman 275 Preston Smith 743 Preston Smith
226 Steve Phillips 635 Steve Phillips 267 Ryan Skibitzki 741 Tyler Chapman
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 172 Jess Hyland 483 Jess Hyland 253 Grace Ferguson 702 Grace Ferguson
157 Lauren Kennedy 418 Ali Ferenczy 239 Emily Spellman 675 Jess Hyland
156 Grace Ferguson 411 Grace Ferguson 236 Mary Linder 652 Ali Ferenczy

236 Jess Hyland

Team Rosters
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Team 1  Lane 10  HDCP=274  Avg=486
Colin Foti 117 73 3891 33 109 111 80 300
Jake Weber 109 81 3295 30 70 86 98 254
Ryan Skibitzki 143 47 4746 33 129 73 85 287
Sheldon Radford 117 73 3537 30 0
Monika 88 102 530 6 100 62 92 254

2 - Team 2  Lane 12  HDCP=282  Avg=478
Joe Andalora 152 38 5043 33 157 133 114 404
Lauren Kennedy 113 77 3737 33 102 133 98 333
Nick Cahill 126 64 4161 33 107 135 120 362
Erin Dunn 87 103 2897 33 55 119 96 270

3 - Team 3  Lane 4  HDCP=274  Avg=486
Marcus Lobdell 148 42 4006 27 161 138 121 420
Mary Linder 104 86 2826 27 114 106 98 318
Paul Burich 133 57 4413 33 133 102 119 354
Lexi Long 101 89 2124 21 109 95 122 326
Sarah Matchette 87 103 263 3 0
Cam MacDonald 148 42 444 3 0
Deion 144 46 865 6 113 130 165 408

4 - Team 4  Lane 2  HDCP=305  Avg=455
Steve Phillips 167 23 5512 33 138 131 111 380
Jason Wilson 108 82 1949 18 0
Bayley Wilson 79 111 1435 18 v130 v130 v130 390
Jake Kerling 101 89 3041 30 87 115 165 367
Joe Nobile 112 78 337 3 0
Brad Lemen 114 76 688 6 0
Brett Phillips 158 32 1426 9 147 106 136 389
Matt Metz 120 70 361 3 0

5 - Team 5  Lane 11  HDCP=287  Avg=473
Mark 122 68 2937 24 132 106 103 341
Meg 110 80 2647 24 93 84 122 299
Joel Andalino 159 31 5267 33 159 143 165 467
Amelia Foti 82 108 2484 30 84 51 69 204
Jordan Wainwright 120 70 725 6 0
Jeff Becker 111 79 333 3 0

6 - Team 6  Lane 5  HDCP=304  Avg=456
Tyler Novo 116 74 3489 30 123 86 63 272
Ryan Boal 100 90 3022 30 86 130 81 297
Jess Hyland 127 63 3830 30 100 139 116 355
Joey Long 113 77 3395 30 94 101 91 286

7 - Team 7  Lane 3  HDCP=300  Avg=460
Alea Newman 110 80 3630 33 103 82 117 302
Garrett Sheehan 119 71 2877 24 v130 v130 v130 390
Jimmy Spellman 129 61 3872 30 100 121 102 323
Chris Gladstein 102 88 3077 30 98 96 67 261
Katie Walsh 117 73 1056 9 0
Sub for Jimmy 121 69 363 3 0

8 - Team 8  Lane 1  HDCP=243  Avg=517
Preston Smith 153 37 3229 21 0
Ryan Decanter 123 67 3718 30 0
Tom Rymarczyk 131 59 4348 33 152 123 174 449
Shayne Medvin 110 80 3301 30 123 109 119 351
John O'Connell 121 69 729 6 0
Ron Scime 123 67 370 3 134 144 92 370

9 - Team 9  Lane 6  HDCP=200  Avg=560
Guiseppe Morrale 129 61 4147 32 142 111 i129 382
Tristan Drescher 145 45 4367 30 111 123 155 389
Nick Lowery 145 45 4802 33 174 121 144 439
Joe Higgins 141 49 4676 33 164 152 143 459
Zach Lorenz 123 67 370 3 0

10 - Team 10  Lane 8  HDCP=303  Avg=457
Holly Morgenstern 75 115 454 6 v130 v130 v130 390
Josh Kaczmarak 118 72 1773 15 0
Mike Deck 131 59 3556 27 105 121 125 351
Mike Wilcox 133 57 4416 33 177 161 144 482
Grace Ferguson 107 83 1927 18 0
Sarah Conboy 72 118 216 3 0

11 - Team 11  Lane 7  HDCP=223  Avg=537
Zach Newman 121 69 2554 21 135 110 99 344
Shane Curry 149 41 4473 30 159 121 138 418
Emily Spellman 106 84 3512 33 84 97 101 282
Tyler Chapman 161 29 3871 24 0
John Burczynski 117 73 1758 15 0
Chris Smith 99 91 299 3 98 103 98 299

12 - Team 12  Lane 9  HDCP=216  Avg=544
Ali Ferenczy 116 74 3132 27 108 99 127 334
Connor Dry 115 75 3125 27 119 116 102 337
Justin Washburn 126 64 3787 30 121 85 94 300
Matt Wengrzycki 187 3 6197 33 168 178 190 536
Mike Wagner 121 69 365 3 0
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Manor Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 11

Lane 1 4 - Team 4   Week 11  2/27/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Steve Phillips 171 19 138 131 111 380 437
Bayley Wilson 130 0 v130 v130 v130 390 390
Jake Kerling 99 91 87 115 165 367 640
Brett Phillips 172 18 147 106 136 389 443

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 502 482 542 1526 1526

Handicap 128 128 128 384
Total 630 610 670 1526 1910

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 2 8 - Team 8   Week 11  2/27/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jeremy Smith 188 2 168 149 142 459 465
Tom Rymarczyk 129 61 152 123 174 449 632
Shayne Medvin 109 81 123 109 119 351 594
Ron Scime 123 67 134 144 92 370 571

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 577 525 527 1629 1629

Handicap 211 211 211 633
Total 788 736 738 1629 2262

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 3 1 - Team 1   Week 11  2/27/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Colin Foti 119 71 109 111 80 300 513
Jake Weber 112 78 70 86 98 254 488
Ryan Skibitzki 148 42 129 73 85 287 413
Monika 92 98 100 62 92 254 548

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 408 332 355 1095 1095

Handicap 289 289 289 867
Total 697 621 644 1095 1962

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 4 11 - Team 11   Week 11  2/27/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Zach Newman 122 68 135 110 99 344 548
Shane Curry 150 40 159 121 138 418 538
Emily Spellman 107 83 84 97 101 282 531
Chris Smith 99 91 98 103 98 299 572

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 476 431 436 1343 1343

Handicap 282 282 282 846
Total 758 713 718 1343 2189

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 5 3 - Team 3   Week 11  2/27/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Marcus Lobdell 149 41 161 138 121 420 543
Mary Linder 104 86 114 106 98 318 576
Paul Burich 135 55 133 102 119 354 519
Lexi Long 99 91 109 95 122 326 599

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 517 441 460 1418 1418

Handicap 273 273 273 819
Total 790 714 733 1418 2237

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 6 2 - Team 2   Week 11  2/27/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joe Andalora 154 36 157 133 114 404 512
Lauren Kennedy 113 77 102 133 98 333 564
Nick Cahill 126 64 107 135 120 362 554
Erin Dunn 87 103 55 119 96 270 579

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 421 520 428 1369 1369

Handicap 280 280 280 840
Total 701 800 708 1369 2209

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 7 7 - Team 7   Week 11  2/27/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Alea Newman 110 80 103 82 117 302 542
Garrett Sheehan 130 0 v130 v130 v130 390 390
Jimmy Spellman 131 59 100 121 102 323 500
Chris Gladstein 104 86 98 96 67 261 519

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 431 429 416 1276 1276

Handicap 225 225 225 675
Total 656 654 641 1276 1951

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 8 5 - Team 5   Week 11  2/27/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mark 123 67 132 106 103 341 542
Meg 111 79 93 84 122 299 536
Joel Andalino 160 30 159 143 165 467 557
Amelia Foti 84 106 84 51 69 204 522

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 468 384 459 1311 1311

Handicap 282 282 282 846
Total 750 666 741 1311 2157

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 9 9 - Team 9   Week 11  2/27/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Guiseppe Morrale 129 61 142 111 i129 382 565
Tristan Drescher 147 43 111 123 155 389 518
Nick Lowery 145 45 174 121 144 439 574
Joe Higgins 140 50 164 152 143 459 609

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 591 507 571 1669 1669

Handicap 199 199 199 597
Total 790 706 770 1669 2266

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 10 6 - Team 6   Week 11  2/27/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tyler Novo 119 71 123 86 63 272 485
Ryan Boal 100 90 86 130 81 297 567
Jess Hyland 128 62 100 139 116 355 541
Joey Long 115 75 94 101 91 286 511

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 403 456 351 1210 1210

Handicap 298 298 298 894
Total 701 754 649 1210 2104

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
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Lane 11 10 - Team 10   Week 11  2/27/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Holly Morgenstern 130 0 v130 v130 v130 390 390
Deion 152 38 113 130 165 408 522
Deck Deck 133 57 105 121 125 351 522
Mike Wilcox 131 59 177 161 144 482 659

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 525 542 564 1631 1631

Handicap 154 154 154 462
Total 679 696 718 1631 2093

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 12 12 - Team 12   Week 11  2/27/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ali Ferenczy 116 74 108 99 127 334 556
Connor Dry 116 74 119 116 102 337 559
Justin Washburn 129 61 121 85 94 300 483
Matt Wengrzycki 188 2 168 178 190 536 542

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 516 478 513 1507 1507

Handicap 211 211 211 633
Total 727 689 724 1507 2140

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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